[T T P N

'

e R T A T A T R T

L ACCIDENT _BENEFIT ASSIBNMENT
STATE OF ALABAMA

COUNTY OF SHELRY

Notice is hereby given, as provided by the laws of the State of Alabama,

thatbﬂﬂu REGIONAL MEDICAL. CENTER, whose address is B09 University Boulevard

]
I
:
o~
byt
F!
|";"
I
-
:

East, Tuscaloosa, Alabama, claims a lien for reasonable charges for hospital

care, treatment and maintenance necessitated by injuries received by:

P TR LI A g

GEORGE LOCKETT of Route 2 Box 89 Centreville |
(patient) (street) (city) ;
e hlabama 35042 , against all causes of action suits, claims, counter
(state) |
claims and demands accuring to the said GEORGE LOCKETT or his or her

legal representative, and against all judgements, settlements, and settlement
agreements entered into by virtue thereof and on account of such injuries
glving rise to such cause of action, suite, claims, counter claims, demands,
judgements, settlements, or settlement agreements and which necessitated such
hospital care.

Ampunt claimed: $9,569.50(Nine Thousand,Nine Hundred Sixty-Nine and 50/100 Dollars)

-

An itemized statement of this account is hereto attached and made a part
hereof.

Date injury received: 07/25/92

Date admitted: | 08/10/92(Previously treated at Shelby Med. Center)

Date of discharge: Qa/18/62

The names and addresces of all persons, firms or corporations claimed by
such injured person, or the legal representative of such person to be liable
for damages arising from such injuries are, to the best of claimant's
knowledge as follpws:

Sandra Johnson P 0O Pox 116 Wilton Al 35187

PCH HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY

Before me, _SHARON COLBURN . & Notary Public in and for the County of
TUSCALODSA & STATE AT LARGE, State of Alabama, personally appeared

ROBERT _J. ODLSZEWSKI who is being by me first duly swornmn, doth depose and say:
That he (she) is the claimant or PATIENT ACCOUNTS DIRECTOR , for the claimant,
, {official capacity)
and as such has personal knowledge of facts set forth in the foregoing
statement of lien and that the same are true and correct.

SUBSCRIBED and sworn to before me on this the 24th gyay gof  August, 1992

.;j¥\CﬁEbV1 (EA;JLLQLMHH_¢;§

(Netary Public)




STATEMENT

George Lockett

Route 2 Box 89

Centreville AL 35042

DCH REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
808 UNIVERSITY BLVD EAST
TUSCALQOOSA, AL 35403
759-7307

Admitted: 08/10/92 - Discharged: 08/18/92

Patient: George Lockett . Date: August 24. 1992
Case No. Description Amount

2342562 | | o
Operating Room ) $ .00
Emergency Roocm : b 265.00
Recovery Room: - -t 00
EKG/EEG/EMG/NCV B N [
 Laboratory B SRR . 951,50
: S P -

Radiology - ] 105.00
Anesthesia I .00
Drugs | - | - 3,521.00
I.V. Solution . ~159.00
Central Supply L 1,352.00
Physical Therapy BT, | 896.00
Respiratory Care ' : | .00
Miscellaneous - - - .00
Room and Care § Days .. 2,320.00

- : T L w1 T Y R B T N SN S T p Tt e T L i T T T AT BT g R Do e n e L
.a::x.u-r.:‘,“:.-_'-;-a:r.‘m-r.ﬁmmu-aa:..'_..u_gnaum;mmi-_m.my.&xema;’amu;.uﬂm;mmﬁam&ﬁi,;bmﬁy.l: . ,-_::E-"',&:,:.::L_'_-__.'_-e-l‘n-:- N Cab it T S i L o et e e P el gl Lot it i ey

Total Charges I | $ '9,569’.50

- .. L. T . T T S | T T T s
O O R I R 1 SRV UEF I i B B PP L T S ST R SEEE e R T PR o

. W
o A D mda ae

30 P ALW

006

41N
341311
goe8’t
802872
L&

é?

- - giﬂ;
- %}J

A‘;
""' vy
- %

"
H
-
"H..!
=

tdp S T T M S g T TR R L T R L ALY N T T L T LT TR T T ST T A W T HE T TR T MY O T T T D T A TR T St 4= A T e TR T 1 kY TR T 7 T TR AT L T A b, e e ke e, g T gt A Par W n i it [ e TS =




